
Service Number M9 M9 M8 913 977 Service Number 913 977 M8 M9
Days Of Operation M-Sat Sun M-Sat D D Days Of Operation D D D D
Notes Notes
Aberdeen Union Sq B/Stn 06.25 ------ ------ ------ ------ Fort William Bus Station 16.00 ------ ------ ------
Dundee Seagate Bus Stn 07.55 07.55 08.10 ------ ------ Corran Ferry 16.15 ------ ------ ------
Edinburgh St And Sq B/Stn ------ ------ ------ 07.45 ------ Ballachluish TIC 16.27 ------ ------ ------
Halbeath P&R ------ ------ ------ 08.23 ------ Glencoe Hotel 16.30 ------ ------ ------
Kinross P&R ------ ------ ------ 08.37 ------ Glencoe Charlift Road End 16.48 ------ ------ ------
Perth Broxden P&R 08.35 08.35 09.02 09.02 ------ Bridge of Orchy Hotel 17.04 ------ ------ ------
Crieff High Street ------ ------ ------ 09.37 ------ Oban Station Road ------ 16.10 ------ ------
St Fillans opp Four Seasons ------ ------ ------ 10.02 ------ Connel Bridge Junction ------ 16.22 ------ ------
Lix Toll ------ ------ ------ 10.27 ------ Taynullt Hotel ------ 16.33 ------ ------
Glasgow Buchanan B Stn ------ ------ ------ ------ 09.00 Falls of Cruchan ------ 16.41 ------ ------
Glasgow Airport ------ ------ ------ ------ 09.25 Loch Awe St Conans Road ------ 16.47 ------ ------
Dumbarton Barloan Toll ------ ------ ------ ------ 09.45 Dalmally opp Glen Orchy H ------ 16.55 ------ ------
Arden Duck Bay ------ ------ ------ ------ 09.52 Tyndrum Pine Trees LP ar 17.15 17.15 ------ ------
Luss By-pass ------ ------ ------ ------ 10.01 Tyndrum Pine Trees LP dp 17.19 17.20 ------ ------
Tarbet Hotel ------ ------ ------ ------ 10.11 Crinlarich opp Police Stn 17.29 17.28 ------ ------
Ardlul Hotel ------ ------ ------ ------ 10.27 Lix Toll 17.45 ------ ------ ------
Crinlarich Police Station ------ ------ ------ 10.43 10.42 St Fillans Four Seasons Htl 18.08 ------ ------ ------
Tyndrum public toilets ar ------ ------ ------ 10.51 10.50 Crieff High Street 18.35 ------ ------ ------
Tyndrum public toilets dp ------ ------ ------ 10.55 10.54 Perth Broxden P&R 19.10 ------ 19.13 20.20
Dalmally opp Glen Orchy H ------ ------ ------ ------ 11.12 Kinross P&R 19.35 ------ ------ ------
Loch Awe St Conans Road ------ ------ ------ ------ 11.19 Halbeath P&R 19.49 ------ ------ ------
Falls of Cruchan ------ ------ ------ ------ 11.25 Edinburgh St And Sq B/Stn 20.27 ------ ------ ------
Taynullt Hotel ------ ------ ------ ------ 11.33 Ardlul Hotel ------ 17.43 ------ ------
Connel Bridge Junction ------ ------ ------ ------ 11.44 Tarbet opp Hotel ------ 17.59 ------ ------
Oban Station Road ------ ------ ------ ------ 11.55 Luss By-pass ------ 18.09 ------ ------
Bridge of Orchy Hotel ------ ------ ------ 11.06 ------ Arden Duck Bay ------ 18.16 ------ ------
Glencoe Charlift Road End ------ ------ ------ 11.41 ------ Dumbarton Barloan Toll ------ 18.23 ------ ------
Glencoe Hotel ------ ------ ------ 11.43 ------ Glasgow Airport  ------ 18.43 ------ ------
Ballachluish TIC ------ ------ ------ 11.49 ------ Glasgow Buchanan B Stn ------ 19.05 ------ ------
Corran Ferry ------ ------ ------ 11.55 ------ Dundee Seagate Bus Stn ------ ------ 20.00 20.55
Fort William Bus Station ------ ------ ------ 12.12 ------ Aberdeen Union Sq B/Stn ------ ------ ------ 22.25

 

D - Daily

Compiled for DundeeBuses.info by ScotBus.com 20.05.2019 (R)  

Sun - Sundays Only 
M-Sa - Monday to Saturday

Services 913 Fort William - Tyndrum - Perth - Edinburgh and
Service 977 Oban - Tyndrum - Glw Airport - Glasgow summary timetable

also shows connecting services from Aberdeen & Dundee
Timetable valid from 20th May 2019 until further notice

Days Of Operation Codes;


